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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 26th 12:55 Exeter  |Getaway 2.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 179.23
Theatre
Lay 26th 12:20 Exeter [Salver 2.75 5.00 Loss 1 -10.10 174.48
Lay 26th 12:30 Uttoxeter|Party Vibes 3.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 184.58
Lay 26th 11:55 Uttoxeter|Micro Millions 3.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 179.83
Lay 25th 17:45 Bold Style 2.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 175.08
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 25th 15:50 Ascot  |Tradecraft 2.88 5.00 Win 2 4.75 170.33
Lay 25th 15:23 Composite 3.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 165.58
Huntingdon
Lay 25th 13:38 Mumford's 3.25 5.00 Win 4 4.75 160.83
Huntingdon Magic
Lay 25th 12:28 Tellherthename 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -2.30 156.08
Huntingdon
Lay 25th 12:00 Lingfield |Morning Suit 2.88 5.00 Loss 1 -12.00 158.38
Lay 24th 17:45 Al Farabi 2.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 170.38
Southwell
Lay 24th 17:30 Dundalk |Whispersinthe 3.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 165.63
wind
Lay 24th 17:15 Elmalka 4.00 5.00 Loss 1 -16.30 160.88
Southwell
Lay 24th 17:00 Dundalk |Taraj 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -7.95 177.18
Lay 24th 16:45 Arts Of War 2.88 5.00 Win 3 4.75 185.13
Southwell
Lay 24th 15:55 San Frandisco 3.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 180.38
Chepstow
Lay 24th 15:35 Catterick |Trudie Glen 5.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 175.63
Lay 24th 14:25 Catterick |Doc Mccoy 2.50 5.00 Win 4 4,75 170.88
Lay 24th 13:25 Ascot Inthewaterside 2.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 166.13
Lay 24th 12:40 Catterick [Torneo 4.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 161.38
Lay 24th 12:30 Livin On Luco 2.00 5.00 Win F 4.75 156.63
Chepstow
Lay 24th 12:15 Ascot  [Welcom To 2.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 151.88
Cartries
Lay 24th 11:50 Jetara 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -3.30 147.13
Fairyhouse
Lay 23rd 18:30 Moonfire 3.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 150.43
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 23rd 18:00 Rosa Applause 1.50 5.00 Loss 1 -1.70 145.68
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 23rd 15:35 Hill Spirit 3.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 147.38
Newcastle
Lay 23rd 14:05 Pawapuri 1.53 5.00 Loss 1 -3.45 142.63
Wincanton
Lay 23rd 15:25 Market |Denburn 4.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 146.08
Rasen
Lay 23rd 12:05 Chosen Hero 3.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 141.33
Newcastle
Lay 23rd 11:57 Market |Magic Wave 1.50 5.00 Loss 1 -1.95 136.58
Rasen
Lay 22nd 17:30 Moon Flight 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -5.10 138.53
Wolverhampto
n
Lay 22nd 16:05 Dundalk |Cross Border 2.50 5.00 Win 2 4,75 143.63
Lay 22nd 16:00 Ffos Las |Phantomofthep 2.10 5.00 Win 2 4.75 138.88
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oints
Lay 22nd 15:50 Warwick |Chique Angel 3.75 5.00 Win 4 4,75 134.13
Lay 22nd 15:40 Hexham |Wendigo 1.50 5.00 Loss 1 -3.15 129.38
Lay 22nd 14:05 Warwick |Push The 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -8.65 132.53
Button
Lay 22nd 13:55 Hexham |Inox Allen 1.50 5.00 Loss 1 -1.90 141.18
Lay 22nd 13:45 Dundalk |Tiger King 4.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 143.08
Lay 22nd 13:40 Ffos Las |Minella 2.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 138.33
Blueway
Lay 22nd 13:30 Warwick |Act Of 2.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 133.58
Authority
Lay 22nd 12:35 Ffos Las |Lump Sum 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -2.30 133.58
Lay 21st 20:15 Inner Temple 2.37 5.00 Win 3 4.75 135.88
Wolverhampto
n
Lay 21st 18:45 Dubai Melody 3.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 131.13
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 21st 18:15 Nature Watch 2.10 5.00 Win 2 4,75 126.38
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 21st 17:45 Bint Alfella 4.20 5.00 Win 2 4.75 121.63
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 21st 15:55 Limerick |Workinonadrea 5.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 116.88
m
Lay 21st 13:00 Limerick |Champagne 2.20 5.00 Loss 1 -6.70 112.13
Admiral
Lay 21st 12:25 Limerick |Glen Kiln 4.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 118.83
Lay 21st 14:05 Hereford |Aston Martini 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -7.60 114.08
Lay 21st 12:20 Hereford |Adjuvant 2.10 5.00 Win 4 4,75 121.68
Lay 21st 15:35 Tramuntana 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -4.50 116.93
Fakenham
Lay 21st 12:10 Francina 3.75 5.00 Win 2 4.75 121.43
Fakenham
Lay 21st 13:10 Lingfield |Sao Carlos 2.62 5.00 Win 4 4.75 116.68
Lay 21st 12:00 Lingfield |lllico De Cotte 2.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 111.93
Lay 20th 18:00 Kempton |Ezra Cee 3.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 107.18
Lay 20th 17:30 Kempton |Sommelier 1.67 5.00 Loss 1 -0.90 102.43
Lay 20th 12:55 Leicester|Majestic 1.67 5.00 Loss 1 -2.15 103.33
Jameela
Lay 20th 16:00 Exeter |Bond Broker 3.75 5.00 Win 3 4.75 105.48
Lay 20th 15:00 Exeter |Lady Adare 4.00 5.00 Win PU 4,75 100.73
Lay 20th 14:25 Exeter |Alfie's Princess 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -7.40 95.98
Lay 20th 13:15 Exeter |Gidleigh Park 1.67 5.00 Loss 1 -3.40 103.38
Lay 19th 14:43 Fontwell |Running The 2.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 106.78
Game
Lay 19th 14:00 Lou Lou's Gift 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -7.50 102.03
Newcastle
Lay 19th 13:10 The Kemble 2.50 5.00 Win 3 4,75 109.53
Cheltenham Brewery
Lay 19th 12:55 Temple City 2.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 104.78
Newcastle
Lay 19th 12:30 Fontwell |Classic Lord 4.20 5.00 Loss 1 -19.20 100.03
Lay 18th 18:30 Berrygate 2.75 5.00 Win 2 4.75 119.23
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 18th 17:30 Incremental 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -5.70 114.48
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 18th 15:57 Uttoxeter|Pleasington 2.50 5.00 Win 6 4.75 120.18
Lay 18th 15:11 Lingfield |Mischief Magic 2.75 5.00 Win 5 4,75 115.43
Lay 18th 14:36 Lingfield |Regal Reality 3.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 110.68
Lay 18th 14:29 Favour And 1.67 5.00 Loss 1 -2.65 105.93
\Wetherby Fortune
Lay 18th 13:45 Good Risk At 3.25 5.00 Win 3 4.75 108.58
Cheltenham All
Lay 18th 13:37 Uttoxeter|Booster Bob 1.67 5.00 Loss 1 -3.75 103.83
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Lay 18th 13:26 Lingfield |Indemnity 2.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 107.58

Lay 18th 13:02 Uttoxeter|Classic Lord 2.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 102.83

Lay 18th 12:51 Lingfield |Games People 2.88 5.00 Win 4 4.75 102.83

Play

Lay 18th 12:09 Heltenham 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -3.45 98.08
\Wetherby

Lay 17th 17:30 Timeless 1.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 101.53
\Wolverhampto [Charm
n

Lay 17th 16:50 Welcome 3.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 96.78
Newcastle Dream

Lay 17th 16:15 Involvement 1.67 5.00 Win 2 4,75 92.03
Newcastle

Lay 17th 14:30 Assailant 2.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 87.28
Newcastle

Lay 17th 15:30 Captain 1.67 5.00 Win 2 4,75 87.28
Cheltenham Teague

Lay 17th 14:20 Jpr One 2.50 5.00 Win U 4.75 82.53
Cheltenham

Lay 17th 13:35 Inoui Machin 3.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 77.78
Doncaster

Lay 17th 12:30 Mojo Ego 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -8.95 73.03
Doncaster

Lay 16th 13:15 Taunton |Matterhorn 1.40 5.00 Loss 1 -2.05 81.98

Lay 16th 13:05 Market |Baby Sage 4.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 84.03
Rasen

Lay 16th 17:30 Moon Flight 3.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 79.28
Chelmsford
City

Lay 16th 17:00 Rochelle 1.50 5.00 Loss 1 -2.30 74.53
Chelmsford
City

Lay 16th 15:00 Taunton |Sun Joy 3.25 5.00 Win 2 4.75 76.83

Lay 16th 14:35 Toscan Genius 5.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 72.08
Sedgefield

Lay 16th 13:50 Taunton |Panjari 2.10 5.00 Loss 1 -6.75 67.33

Lay 16th 12:50 I'm Too Tired 2.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 74.08
Sedgefield

Lay 16th 12:30 Market |Fierce Warrior 3.25 5.00 Win 5 4.75 69.33
Rasen

Lay 15th 18:00 Kempton |Matsuri 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -5.15 64.58

Lay 15th 17:30 Kempton |Musical Act 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -4.65 69.73

Lay 15th 16:55 Kempton |Uplift 3.75 5.00 Win 7 4,75 74.38

Lay 15th 15:45 Kempton |Engineer 4.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 69.63

Lay 15th 18:20 Torchlight 2.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 64.88
Newcastle

Lay 15th 16:45 Ithra 4.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 60.13
Newcastle

Lay 15th 15:30 Dundalk |Not Forgotten 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -4.25 55.38

Lay 15th 14:20 Dundalk |Sumptuary Law| 4.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 59.63

Lay 15th 13:50 Dundalk |Clever Impulse 4.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 54.88

Lay 14th 17:25 Debora's 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -6.50 50.13
\Wolverhampto [Dream
n

Lay 14th 16:50 Reprised 6.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 56.63
\Wolverhampto
n

Lay 14th 14:15 Silvretta 1.40 5.00 Loss 1 -1.50 51.88
Newcastle

Lay 14th 13:40 Fouroneohfeve 4.33 5.00 Win 2 4,75 53.38
Newcastle r

Lay 14th 13:05 Mahato 1.62 5.00 Win 4 4,75 48.63
Newcastle

Lay 14th 15:48 Love Tree 2.50 5.00 Win 2 4,75 43.88
Huntingdon

Lay 14th 14:05 Dysart Enos 1.50 5.00 Loss 1 -0.80 39.13
Huntingdon

Lay 14th 13:55 Lingfield |De Tellers 3.00 5.00 Win PU 4,75 39.93




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Fortune
Lay 14th 12:10 Lingfield |By The Grace 5.50 5.00 Win 3 4,75 35.18
Lay 13th 17:30 Pickwell 2.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 30.43
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 13th 17:00 Lenormand 2.25 5.00 Win 3 4,75 25.68
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 13th 12:45 Kempton |Queens 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -3.65 20.93
Gamble
Lay 13th 15:40 Charmian's 3.25 5.00 Win 4 4.75 24.58
Fakenham Place
Lay 13th 14:05 Shinji 3.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 19.83
Fakenham
Lay 12th 13:50 Ffos Las |Pyffo 2.88 5.00 Win 4 4.75 15.08
Lay 12th 12:40 Ffos Las |Flying Fortune 2.50 5.00 Win 5 4,75 10.33
Lay 12th 16:00 Sandown|Touquet 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -4.60 5.58
Lay 12th 13:40 Sandown|Southofthebord 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -2.55 10.18
er
Lay 11th 18:00 Tribal Star 2.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 12.73
Chelmsford
City
Lay 11th 17:00 Calm Waters 2.75 5.00 Win 7 4.75 7.98
Chelmsford
City
Lay 11th 12:40 Meatloaf 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -5.00 3.23
\Wincanton
Lay 11th 15:50 Aintree |Clap Of 2.50 5.00 Win 3 4,75 8.23
Thunder
Lay 11th 12:25 Aintree |Josh The Boss 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -8.00 3.48
Lay 11th 11:55 Kelso Cadell 2.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 11.48
Lay 11th 14:40 Zoumoon 6.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 6.73
Newcastle
Lay 11th 12:15 Altmore 3.75 5.00 Win 4 4.75 1.98
Newcastle
Lay 10th 16:12 Persian Blue 3.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -2.77
Newcastle
Lay 10th 15:42 Leveret 3.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -2.77
Newcastle
Lay 10th 16:08 Duke's 2.25 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -7.52
Chelmsford Command
City
Each Way 10th 14:55 Exeter |Stay Away Fay 2.00 5.00 Win 1 3.13 -12.27
Lay 10th 13:45 Exeter  [Diamond Ri 2.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -15.4
Lay 10th 12:35 Exeter  |Wrappedupinm 1.67 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -20.15
ay
Lay 9th 13:40 Clonmel |Castle Field 3.75 5.00 Win PU 4,75 -24.9
Boy
Lay 9th 19:30 Believe In 2.88 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -29.65
Chelmsford Stars
City
Lay 9th 18:00 Zachary 2.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -34.4
Chelmsford
City
Lay 9th 14:10 Tom Creen 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -6.05 -39.15
Sedgefield
Lay 9th 13:35 Dragonfruit 3.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -33.1
Sedgefield
Lay 9th 14:35 Ludlow |Hunter Legend 2.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -37.85
Lay 9th 13:25 Ludlow |Tightenourbelts 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -7.10 -42.6
Lay 9th 14:25 Newbury |[Equinus 2.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 -35.5
Lay 9th 12:05 Newbury |Brentford Hope 3.75 5.00 Loss 1 -18.80 -40.25
Lay 8th 18:00 Kempton |Blown Away 2.75 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -21.45
Lay 8th 16:25 Jacobin 5.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -26.2
Chepstow
Lay 8th 14:40 Heros De 3.50 5.00 Loss 1 -14.95 -30.95
Chepstow Romay
Lay 8th 15:35 Warwick |Horizon D'or 2.62 5.00 Win 7 4,75 -16




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Lay 8th 15:25 Fidelio Vallis 3.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -20.75
Musselburgh

Lay 8th 13:40 Quaresome 3.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -25.5
Musselburgh

Lay 8th 13:05 Union Flag 3.25 5.00 Loss 1 -14.15 -30.25
Musselburgh

Lay 1st 14:45 Regarde 2.50 5.00 Race - 0.00 -16.1
Fakenham Cancelled

Lay 1st 14:05 Lingfield |Placo 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -4.30 -16.1

Lay 1st 13:40 Roger Pol 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -4.55 -11.8
Fakenham

Lay 1st 13:00 Lingfield |JAccumulate 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -3.05 -7.25

Lay 1st 20:15 Kempton |Magicinthemaki 5.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -4.2

ng

Lay 1st 15:45 Aviles 4.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 -8.95
Fakenham Cancelled

Lay 1st 14:15 Grain Of Hope 3.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 -8.95
Fakenham Cancelled

Lay 1st 15:08 Lingfield |Bedford Flyer 4.00 5.00 Loss 1 -8.95 -8.95

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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